

MAGSYSE

Road - Main road to Shusakipatti Teta.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

141 SBD/20-21

Original 312 1921101 812 44504 49207 DIVISION

Original 312 1921101 812 3991 94504 SUB-DIVISION

21861 2322

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency: - Sai Binded Yadan

first year Maint. Bill

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work :- Maint. of Road					
from Main Road to					
Ghuskipatti Jola.					
N/Agency :- Sri Binod Yadav.					
A.No. :- 141-SED/2020-21					
Date of Start :- 24.09.2020					
Date of Completion :- 23.09.2021					
Actual Date of Completion					
:- 30.11.2021					

① Restoration of drain
with Berms - do etc.

12 X	3.65	X	0.620	X	0.200	=	8.15m ³
6 X	2.80	X	0.700	X	0.300	=	3.53m ³
15 X	3.10	X	0.700	X	0.300	=	9.76m ³
10 X	2.60	X	0.800	X	0.300	=	6.24m ³
15 X	3.80	X	0.850	X	0.300	=	14.54m ³
20 X	6.10	X	0.950	X	0.300	=	34.77m ³
11 X	3.40	X	0.650	X	0.300	=	7.29m ³
15 X	2.60	X	0.750	X	0.300	=	8.77m ³
10 X	8.20	X	0.600	X	0.300	=	14.76m ³
7 X	6.00	X	0.900	X	0.300	=	11.34m ³
8 X	4.20	X	0.650	X	0.300	=	6.55m ³
							/

Continuation

Total = 125.70m³



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. Making up of items Shoulders - do. etc.					
2 X 5 X 30.00 X 0.900					= 270.00 m ²
2 X 3 X 30.00 X 0.800					= 144.00 m ²
1 X 5 X 30.00 X 0.700					= 105.00 m ²
2 X 5 X 30.00 X 0.700					= 210.00 m ²
					/
					Total = 744.00 m ²

3. Maint. of H.P.
Culvert - do. etc.
Qty = 05 Nos.

4. Cutting of Branches
of tree - do. etc.
Qty = 04 Nos.

30/11/24
E

Material
X

Qty = 227.30 m³

30/11/2024
E

V.P. Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of boundary					
Berm - do - eq.					
Dty = 125.70 m ² vide (72)					
@ Rs. 404.02/m ²					Rs. 50790.00
(2) Making up of berm/shoulders - do - eq.					
Dty = 744.00 m ² vide (73)					
@ Rs. 60.28/m ²					Rs. 44848.00
(3) Maint. of H.P. Culvert - do - eq.					
Dty = 05 Nos vide (74)					
@ Rs. 1166.58/No					Rs. 5833.00

(4) Cutting of branches of trees - do - eq.					
Dty = 04 Nos vide (75)					
@ Rs. 113.64/No					Rs. 455.00

Total = Rs. 101926.00					
Add @ 12% GST + 1% LC @ Rs. 13250.00					
Add 3. Fees (+) Rs. 1050.00					
Total = Rs. 116226.00					
Less 7.75% Belong as per Agreement (-) Rs. 9031.00					
Total = Rs. 107195.00					

Continuation

30/11/24